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o FROM GFR-19-A .
AR (See Govt. of India's decision(i) below rule 150) |
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto September.-2023

New Maintenance Policy 2018(MR New)

pIU:- RWD Works Division Dalsinghsarai »
\ Sanction No. Amount '
SI Name of & Date with ' :
| : Received Particulars .
No . Scheme Amount (iuttlt-ltkh) 1
(in Rs. Lakh) ; L
' 2 3 1 2
Certificd that out of Rs-4359.92081 Lakh Received till
date in favour of Executive Engincer, RWD Works I
Division Dalsinghsarai a Sum of Rs-4250.83134 Lakh |
New Maintenance 14359.92018 1359.92018 has been |11i|jxccl for thc.Ncw_;\-luirlrcl1:|{|cc ;!ollclyi{]!:i
| Policy 2018 - (MR New) Scheme as given 1n the margine lor which |
(MR New) was Sanctioned and that the Balance of Rs-1 09.08884 1
' Lakh remaining unutilized at the end of period under the.
time of completion
433992018 | 4359.92018
2 Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was
Kind of Checks Exercised:-
(i) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer
(i) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer
(iii) Construction materials have been tested
(iv) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the
(v) All other codal formalities have ovserved
3. Physical Progress Achieved
(i) Construction of Road Works
(ii) Construction of CD Works
s
Vsl
(1
Sr.DAO
Rural Works Department,
Works Division Dalsinghsaral
L
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Name of Division : PIU(Dalsinghsarai)

Rural Works Department, Works Division Dalsinghsarai

(Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

Requisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road maintenance Policy 2018

Administrative Approval Agreement Amount (m Lac)

= Administra (AA) = Thickness | Valus of Previous up to date

= e Date of Actual Date of Bitumen - : Requisition

o P — ' 4
.m.._. = Name of Road Project 1D as per MIS| Approval 5 vears Agreement No Completion as of Value of IRL Bitumen |Content in Total Alloted nuw.n:&:hn. n Against work | Remarks
No| = - . » Rectificanon ! & Dae + (in mm’km) g Amount (I | per MIS (in

2 {AA) Lerter| Lenpth | Amount (in h Surface Roufine per Apreement | Complenon Layer | percentaz done (In lac)

= No. & Dazz| (InK Lac Wilh surincg Muinte " Lac) Lac)

o atz| ([n Km) <) Renewal (i | armcnance {in mm}) [
(In lue)
lac)

I 2 3 4 s 6 7 8 4 1 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

2

B T04 To Gurma (1476 03 012MBD23-
| < PaMMGSY|SClhim 201412008 © [ | 200 11932 8682081 18.39349 1 07.05.24 . 3582 25mm 510% 000000 0,00000 78.13873

= Tola - 080823

-~

7

z

TOTAL 2.000 119,320 86,821 18.393 0,000 0,000 7R.13873

Signed Hard Copy and Sofi Copy (in Excel) of recorded 1RI 1s enclosed

Up-to date Physical Progress has been uploaded in MIS

-

I

Sr.Divisional Account Officer
Rurnl Works Depanment,
Works Division Dalsinghsurai

ru./

Jo>
0

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department,
Works Divis

)J\

alsinghsara
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N :
43428 2me of Customer: Amit Kumar Singh . Machine no: 19192 . Raad: T04 To Gurma PaMMGSYISCINm Tola . Date: 05109723 . Section No: 02 Equation: Y=0.839%+ 155
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Name of the work: T04 To Gurma PaMMGSY([SClhim Tola

Date Time
05/09/2023 10:06:39
05/09/2023 10:06:54
05/09/2023 10:07:12
05/09/2023 10:07:32
05/09/2023 10:08:49
05/09/2023 10:08:56
05/09/2023 10:09:21
05/09/2023 10:09:54
05/09/2023 10:10:21
05/09/2023 10:10:21
05/09/2023 10:11:41
05/09/2023 10:11:11
05/09/2023 10:12:32
05/09/2023 10:12:51
05/09/2023 10:13:10
05/09/2023 10:13:45
05/09/2023 10:14:21
05/09/2023 10:14:39
05/09/2023 10:15:24
05/09/2023 10:15:44

Test Distance

No

NN NN RNNMRNMRBOMNMNRODRDRNRRNRDNN

{meter)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Total
Distance
(meter)
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1500

2000

B¢
S

BUMP
(cm)

Speed

(Km/Hr) Ulfmm/Km)

22.0 cm 16.6 Km/Hi 2200.0 mm/Km
24.0 cm 14.3 Km/H:1 2400.0 mm/Km
28.0 cm 19.8 Km/Hi 2800.0 mm/Km
25.0 em 17.4 Km/Hi 2900.0 mm/Km
26.0 cm 21.1 Km/Hi 2600.0 mm/Km
25.0 cm 17.9 Km/Hi 2500.0 mm/Km
28.0cm 14.2 Km/H 2800.0 mm/Km
27.0cm 11.3 Km/H 2700.0 mm/Km
25.0cm 14.4 Km/H1 2500.0 mm/Km
26.0cm 12.2 Km/H1 2600.0 mm/Km
26.0 cm 15.8 Km/H1 2600.0 mm/Km
27.0cm 16.4 Km/Hi 2700.0 mm/Km
25.0 cm 14.6 Km/Hi 2500.0 mm/Km
25.0cm 13.7 Km/Hi 2500.0 mm/Km
24.0cm 11.1 Km/Hi 2400.0 mm/Km
28.0ecm 17.5 Km/Hi 2B800.0 mm/Km
26.0 cm 15.2 Km/Hi 2600.0 mm/Km
27.0cm 13.7 Km/H1 2700.0 mm/Km
23.0cm 11.3 Km/Hi 2300.0 mm/Km
21.0cm 10.05 Km/H 2100.0 mm/Km

Corrected
ul
{(mm/Km)
2310.8
2488.6
2844.2
2933.1
2666.4
25775
2844.2
2755.3
2577.5
2666.4
2666.4
2755.3
2577.5
2577.5
2488.6
2844.2
2666.4
2755.3
2399.7
2221.9

b

IRI

3.191
3.41
3.841
3.948
3.626
3.518
3.841
3.734
3.518
3.626
3.626
3.734
3.518
3.518
3.41
3.841
3.626
3.734
3.301
3.081

Status

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

D1

Latitude Direction Longitude Directionl Remarks

25.77407
25.77402
25.77421
25.77422
25.77371
25.77353
25.77239
25.77155
25.77067
25.76982
25.76858
25.80635
25.7678
25.76726
25.76667
25.76582
25.7646
25.76404
25.76313
25.76243

ZCV

Z2Z22z2zzzzzzzzzzz22222=2

85.719126
85.71902
85.720018
85.720708
85.722202
85.722748
85.72267
85.722639
85.72286
85.723703
85.723541
85.716188
85.724076
85.724456
B5.724627
85.724938

85.725585
85.725633
85.7263
85.72704

IRl Value
Machine ID

mmm
MMMmMMmMMmMmMmmmMmMmMmMmMmMmmm®mm

3582
19192

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
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